1
I
S
L
7
4
5
7

2 FN6874.1
May 16, 2011
Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER  PART NUMBER
TEMP. RANGE
(°C) PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
5962D0823001QXC ISL7457SRHQF -55 to +125 16 Ld Flatpack K16.A
5962D0823001VXC ISL7457SRHVF -55 to +125 16 Ld Flatpack K16.A
5962D0823001V9A ISL7457SRHVX -55 to +125 Die
ISL7457SRHF/PROTO ISL7457SRHF/PROTO -55 to +125 16 Ld Flatpack K16.A
ISL7457SRHX/SAMPLE ISL7457SRHX/SAMPLE -55 to +125 Die
ISL7457SRH
3 FN6874.1
May 16, 2011
Electrical Specifications Typical values reflect VS+ = VH = 5V, VS- = VL= 0V, OE = VS+, TA = +25°C unless